Enduro ION Cup DeepBike 2021 - 2° Tappa
Caldirola (AL)

Caldirola (AL), 26/09/21

GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1

POS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

NUM LICENZA

678

663

656

680

651

679

657

836

642

661

857

692

795

837

780

776

827

842

839

665

819

662

694

CONCORRENTE

BRANCALEONI Dennis

303.95 (6) 3'36.97
BOSSI Lorenzo

304.86 (7) 3'38.81
ODA Lorenzo

303.47 (5) 3'41.34
COMINARDI Alessio

300.62 (2) 3'45.34
SCABOLA Riccardo

2'59.23 (1) 3'48.62
CORBANI Tommaso

302.47 (3) 3'46.00
IPPOLITO Federico

306.47 (9) 3'43.96
MONTICONE Matteo

303.07 (4 3'47.49
BARLI Filippo

306.44 (8) 3'44.19
STIEVANO Federico

3'07.92 (10) 3'49.07
CACCIA Andrea

310.56 (11) 3'48.67
PASOTTI Luca

312.52 (13) 3'52.10
MAVER Francesco

313.29 (14) 3'52.85
ASINARDI Lorenzo

3'15.59 (17) 3'51.60
PAGNAMENTA Mattia

319.41 (22) 3'51.49
LAZZARIN Pietro

311.40 (12) 4'00.37
COSTA Alex

324.12 (27) 3'49.24
ZANCHETTA Edoardo

314.25 (16) 4'03.64
MAZZIA Gioele

323.97 (26) 3'54.30
MAGGIORE Dennis

317.74 (20) 4'03.97
MANERA Leonardo Mario
314.07 (15) 4'07.95
GIUDICI Alessandro

3'19.59 (23) 4'02.75
BERTOLI Fabio

326.92 (29) 3'59.06

CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB

@

(2)

®

(6)

©

4

(8)

®

(11)

(10)

(15)

(16)

(14)

(13)

(19)

(12)

(23)

(17)

(24)

(28)

(21)

(18)

86

02

82

95

05

MOTO

ENDURO-FRONT

ASD BESNATE

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

ASD BESNATE

MANGONE BIKE

ASD BESNATE

PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

G.S. TEAM TENDOLA

OLGIATESE

BARRO'S BIKE

SCOUTBIKE

BARRO'S BIKE

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

MUDRIDERSTEAM

SPEEDWHEEL

BIKE GELAS

ENJOY THE TRAIL

RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

MYSTICFREERIDE

REG

Cco

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

6'40.92
6'43.67
2.75

6'44.81
3.89

6'45.96
5.04

6'47.85
6.93

6'48.47
7.55

6'50.43
9.51

6'50.56
9.64

6'50.63
9.71

6'56.99
16.07

6'59.23
18.31

7'04.62
23.70

7'06.14
25.22

707.19
26.27

7'10.90
29.98

711.77
30.85

7'13.36
32.44

7'17.89
36.97

7'18.27
37.35

72171
40.79

7'22.02
41.10

7'22.34
41.42

7'25.98
45.06

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 1




POS

24

25

26

27

28

31

32

36

37

39

41

42

46

a7

49

NUM LICENZA

861

808

687

T

771

870

650

681

670

644

671

782

649

773

858

785

806

666

674

652

664

691

843

850

801

643

CONCORRENTE

GRASSI| Andrea

323.02 (25) 4'04.83
GIUSTO Yuri

317.05 (18) 4'13.41
CREPALDI Manuel

317.96 (21) 4'15.81
MORINI Marco

321.39 (24) 4'12.60
AMERIO Filippo

317.52 (19) 4'17.30
RECAMENTO Davide

331.93 (33) 4'02.92
MARCHELLO Andrea

3'31.68 (32) 4'08.38
COMINARDI Fabio

326.87 (28) 4'15.42
CAIROLI Giancarlo Aldo A
3'30.74 (30) 4'11.95
BONNOT Fabio

336.53 (37) 4'07.90
CAIROLI Giovanni Maria
3'41.00 (40) 4'04.64
ERMONDI Riccardo

346.99 (46) 4'00.90
DENTE Alessio

3'34.63 (36) 4'18.33
POGGIO Lorenzo

337.66 (39) 4'20.68
MOTTA Federico

3'33.93 (34) 4'24.53
TRINCHERO Mattia

352.97 (50) 4'12.29
OSELIN Matteo

343.29 (42) 4'22.25
MANERA Franco

33160 (31) 4'34.55
CASTELNUOVO Flavio

343.16 (41) 4'27.31
TARGA Alessio

334.01 (35) 4'39.01
CANDILORA Federico

3'37.01 (38) 4'37.25
GATTINO Gabriele

344.63 (44) 4'35.03
BOLOGNESI Francesco
345.79 (45) 4'34.39
FRANCO Simone

350.76 (47) 4'30.25
GILARDINI Emanuele

356.14 (56) 4'25.21
GAMBA Simone

354.21 (53) 4'28.81

CLS POS AN

(26)

(33)

(35)

(32)

(36)

(2

(29)

(34)

(30)

(27)

(25)

(20)

(37)

(39)

(42)

(31)

(41)

(53)

(44)

(56)

(55)

(54

(52)

(48)

(43)

(46)

87

07

05

71

73

05

07

05

07

70

75

01

07

RNK MOTOCLUB

MOTO

GUIDI ROSAS BIKE

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

ASD PEDALE CANELLESE

RECA BIKE ASD

MANGONE BIKE

ASD BESNATE

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

MANGONE BIKE

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

MANGONE BIKE

ASD PEDALE CANELLESE

DEEP BIKE

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

BUSSOLINO SPORT

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

MANGONE BIKE

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

DEEP BIKE

ENJOY THE TRAIL

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

BUSSOLINO SPORT

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

7'27.85
46.93

7'30.46
49.54

733.77
52.85

7'33.99
53.07

7'34.82
53.90

7'34.85
53.93

7'40.06
59.14

7'42.29
1'01.37

7'42.69
1'01.77

7'44.43
1'03.51

7'45.64
1'04.72

7'47.89
1'06.97

7'52.96
1'12.04

7'58.34
1'17.42

7'58.46
1'17.54

8'05.26
1'24.34

8'05.54
1'24.62

8'06.15
1'25.23

8'10.47
1'29.55

8'13.02
1'32.10

8'14.26
1'33.34

8'19.66
1'38.74

8'20.18
1'39.26

8'21.01
1'40.09

8'21.35
1'40.43

8'23.02
1'42.10

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 2




POS

51

52

56

57

59

61

62

66

67

69

70

71

2

73

74

75

NUM LICENZA

844

783

647

871

789

796

812

822

799

688

660

778

856

852

877

787

880

840

781

786

695

669

833

755

641

854

CONCORRENTE

CAVALLO Simone

352.67 (49) 4'31.96
BORGIALLI Alessandro
355.96 (55) 4'28.83
BLEU Gabriele

3'51.38 (48) 4'34.21
MURELLI Elia

358.70 (58) 4'28.05
DI MAGGIO Riccardo

407.27 (65) 4'21.53
ZANCHI Angelo

353.43 (51) 4'39.27
GAY Pier Andrea

3'53.90 (52) 4'42.04
SIROLLA Asia

413.76 (69) 4'31.50
BRUNATO Davide

3'59.67 (60) 4'45.83
MERLO Marco

356.70 (57) 4'51.93
GEMME Pietro

343.46 (43) 5'08.92
DE BIASI Gabriele

401.84 (63) 4'50.79
MANGILI Lorenzo

4'36.98 (80) 4'20.47
BONFANTI Samuele

40179 (62) 4'56.14
MUDADU Antonio

402.68 (64) 4'56.86
LEONE Ivano

4'10.37 (67) 4'50.78
BENZINI Alberto

407.72 (66) 5'00.98
TOUSCOZ Marika

417.02 (71) 5'05.75
PIATTI Aris

3'58.89 (59) 5'33.71
LEONE Luca

42236 (72) 5'12.13
MANGILI Federico

427.40 (73) 5'08.66
BRUSADELLI Christian
400.69 (61) 5'44.87
GIUNTA Gabriele

43211 (75) 5'14.43
RAVAZZINI Francesco

4'14.17 (70) 5'40.02
BIANCHI Simone

355.75 (54) 6'01.90
EUSEBIO Filippo

4'53.20 (83) 5'13.43

CLS POS AN RNK MOTOCLUB

(50)

(47)

(51)

(45)

(40)

(57)

(58)

(49)

(59)

(62)

(69)

(61)

(38)

(63)

(64)

(60)

(66)

(67)

(74)

(70)

(68)

(80)

(72)

(77)

(88)

(71)

95

07

92

02

07

9%

69

97

86

93

07

07

MOTO

DUST DEVILS CT

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

MANGONE BIKE

RECA BIKE ASD

SCOUTBIKE

BARRO'S BIKE

THE GROUP

UCAB 1925 BIELLA

BUSSOLINO SPORT

DEEP BIKE

CIMONEBIKE CENTER

BARRO'S BIKE

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

DEEP BIKE

ASD SCUOLA MTB VENARIA REALE

DEEP BIKE

BIKEST

MUDRIDERSTEAM

ASD SCUOLA MTB VENARIA REALE

MYSTICFREERIDE

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

MYSTICFREERIDE

SCOTT LIBARNA RUSTY BIKE

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

8'24.63
1'43.71

8'24.79
1'43.87

8'25.59
1'44.67

8'26.75
1'45.83

8'28.80
1'47.88

8'32.70
1'51.78

8'35.94
1'55.02

8'45.26
2'04.34

8'45.50
2'04.58

8'48.63
2'07.71

8'52.38
2'11.46

8'52.63
2'11.71

8'57.45
2'16.53

8'57.93
2'17.01

8'59.54
2'18.62

9'01.15
2'20.23

9'08.70
2'27.78

9'22.77
2'41.85

9'32.60
2'51.68

9'34.49
2'53.57

9'36.06
2'55.14

9'45.56
3'04.64

9'46.54
3'05.62

9'54.19
3'13.27

9'57.65
3'16.73

10'06.63
3'25.71

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 3




POS

76

78

79

81

82

86

87

91

92

93

95

9%

97

NUM LICENZA

684

830

838

775

754

860

757

640

805

817

851

874

853

876

648

690

800

875

802

658

814

762

74

677

761

CONCORRENTE

BOGHI Alberto

434.37 (77) 5'37.38
BARDONE Omar

441.93 (81) 5'35.02
RAMON Vera

4'55.06 (84) 5'22.08
GUANO Filippo

434.82 (79) 5'47.20
TOMBINI Giorgio

43174 (74) 5'51.05
ZACCAGNINO Dario

4'34.10 (76) 5'49.37
CORSO Marco

4'34.81 (78) 5'57.46
COLLA Pietro

411.36 (68) 6'30.35
VOLPE Gabriele

4'44.28 (82) 5'58.13
MARTINI Gabriele

4'58.39 (85) 5'47.98
DALLOSTA Tommaso

5'10.13 (88) 5'42.32
CONTI Diego

6'15.82 (94) 4'59.90
BORIN Matteo

5'25.05 (89) 6'09.20
TORTI Matteo

5'55.43 (92) 5'43.21
CHIMENTO Chiara

506.97 (87) 6'42.15
CENA Simone

5'54.85 (91) 5'56.29
CASIGLI Flavio

5'37.62 (90) 6'14.65
TASCA Perseo

504.03 (86) 7'04.45
LAMANNA Mearlene

6'08.66 (93) 6'22.37
PRANDI Lorenzo

6'19.13 (95) 6'41.87
SCARAMAGLI Giada

6'46.38 (97) 8'27.39
PELLEGRINI Andry Edoardo
6'20.33 (96) 9'51.07
CRIFO' Giulia

9'22.49 (98) 8'22.45
BENZONI Stefano

312.04 (5) 3'30.57
GRONDONA Luigi

309.21 (2) 3'50.98

CLS POS AN

(76)

(75)

(73)

(81)

(84)

(83)

(86)

(92)

(87)

(82)

(78)

(65)

(89)

(79)

(94)

(89)

(90)

(95)

(91)

(93)

(97)

(98)

(96)

@

®

82

01

07

11

07

07

07

02

92

07

01

07

RNK MOTOCLUB

MOTO

SHIT RIDERS

CICOBIKES

RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE

MONTEGAZZO

MYSTICFREERIDE

ROSAS BIKE

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

BUSSOLINO SPORT

CFFS

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

RECA BIKE ASD

MAD WHEELS A.S.D.

DEEP BIKE

MANGONE BIKE

DEEP BIKE

BUSSOLINO SPORT

BUSSOLINO SPORT

ASD PEDALE CANELLESE

DEEP BIKE

D.D.S.

58ROSSOBIKERSSTORE

DOWNHILL

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

DEEP BIKE

REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

10'11.75
3'30.83

10'16.95
3'36.03

10'17.14
3'36.22

10" 22.02
3'41.10

10'22.79
3'41.87

10'23.47
3'42.55

10'32.27
3'51.35

10'41.71
4'00.79

10'42.41
4'01.49

10'46.37
4'05.45

10'52.45
4'11.53

11'15.72
4'34.80

11'34.25
4'53.33

11'38.64
4'57.72

11'49.12
5'08.20

11'51.14
5'10.22

11'52.27
5'11.35

12'08.48
5'27.56

12'31.03
5'50.11

13'01.00
6'20.08

15'13.77
8'32.85

16'11.40
9'30.48

17'44.94
11'04.02

6'42.61

7'00.19
17.58

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 4




POS

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

23

24

NUM LICENZA

826

809

790

791

859

823

797

847

829

693

792

832

878

779

848

869

879

825

863

841

673

683

824

CONCORRENTE

GUARAGLIA Riccardo

310.18 (4) 3'50.13
SCHROTER Matteo

309.70 (3) 4'05.26
GRANGETTO Giovanni

318.22 (7) 4'10.45
CORRADO Federico

314.75 (6) 4'14.50
BONACCINA Daniel

346.77 (10) 4'05.40
SIROLLA Samuel

329.24 (9) 4'25.89
BRESCIA Alessandro

327.54 (8) 4'42.19
TRAVERSO Davide

3'49.65 (12) 4'34.73
VILARDO Alessio

348.86 (11) 4'49.53
CIMIOTTI Stefano

411.78 (16) 4'38.98
RAGGI Alessandro

4'00.00 (13) 4'55.06
BRAMATI Luca

407.57 (15) 4'52.15
MALACALZA Matteo

424.01 (18) 4'38.35
AESCHLIMANN Mélanie
404.76 (14) 5'13.86
TORRE Filippo

415,61 (17) 5'03.21
PERITI Giorgio

4'36.35 (20) 4'47.38
NEGRONI Luca

300.38 (1) 6'46.69
ORLANDI Giacomo

4'27.38 (19) 5'29.34
GHIDETTI Raffaella

551.00 (22) 5'51.95
FOSSATI Irene

515.40 (21) 6'54.08
CASTELNUOVO Mattia
10'35.76 (23) 7'46.43
RAVEDONI Marco
12'08.80 (24) 6'29.29
CUSSOTTO Fabrizio

503.83 (1) 6'27.10

CLS POS AN

00
@

05
(4

o7
(6)

o7
(7)

%
®

04
(8

%2
(12)

%2
(9)
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(14

%0
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o7
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93
(18)
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59
(13)

80
(22)
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(19)

%5
(20

87
(23)

o7
(24

88
(21)

%9
@

RNK MOTOCLUB

MOTO

MADEOF

BIKE O CLOK

A.S.D. GAGABIKE TEAM

BLACK ARROWS

DEEP BIKE

GRAVITY CREW

DEEP BIKE

D.D.S.

DEEP BIKE

PONENTE GRAVITY TEAM

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

DEEP BIKE

MATTEO

MUDRIDERSTEAM

D.D.S.

PERINI

ASD GAGABIKE TEAM

ASD PIAN DEL POGGIO

DEEP BIKE

DEEP BIKE

BMX CICLISTICA OLGIATESE

SHIT RIDERS

E-BIKE

BUSSOLINO SPORT

REG

CcO

PEN

TOTALE C.G. PT

7'00.31
17.70

7'14.96
32.35

7'28.67
46.06

7'29.25
46.64

7'52.17
1'09.56

7'55.13
1'12.52

8'09.73
1'27.12

8'24.38
1'41.77

8'38.39
1'55.78

8'50.76
2'08.15

8'55.06
2'12.45

8'59.72
2'17.11

9'02.36
2'19.75

9'18.62
2'36.01

9'18.82
2'36.21

9'23.73
2'41.12

9'47.07
3'04.46

9'56.72
3'14.11

11'42.95
5'00.34

12'09.48
5'26.87

18'22.19
11'39.58

18'38.09
11'55.48

11'30.93

CPP-1.99. GEN/ 5




